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   Tuote                                                            

Tuotekoodi: OSFP-DR4

   Tekniset tiedot                                             

NVIDIA/Mellanox MMS4X00-NS400 Compatible
400GBASE-DR4 OSFP Flat Top PAM4 1310nm 500m
DOM MPO-12/APC SMF Ethernet Optical Transceiver
Module


